RANDOM PATTERN PROJECTOR
Structured lighting laser depth sensing projector, in a self contained laser module
for 3D machine vision applications.
FEATURES
 Industrial design
 Standard or eye safe version
 Etched in glass diffractive optic
 Externally focusable

   <0.71 mW @ 830nm
OSELA inc. 1869 32nd Avenue, Lachine, QC, H8T 3J1 Canada    info@osela.com    514 631.2227    osela.com
ORDERING CODE
 SL - XXX - X  X - XX - XXXXX
   Wavelength  Electronic  Focusing Option  RPP type  Option
   660  S  A  See table  SD
   830  RS  B    24V
     T  C
     RT  D
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
AVAILABLE RPP MODELS
 MODEL
OPERATING WAVELENGTH NUMBER OF DOTS FIELD OF VIEW
 STANDARD SAFE EYE
 RPP008  660nm 980 12° x 12°
 RPP009  660nm 5625 10° x 10°
 RPP010  830nm 980 30° x 30°
 RPP011  660nm 980 20° x 20°
 RPP013  830nm 5625 25° x 25°
 RPP014 RPP014ES 660nm 13 410 35° x 35°
 RPP015 RPP015ES 830nm 13 410 45° x 45°
 RPP016 RPP016ES 660nm 23 880  35° x 35°
 RPP017 RPP017ES 830nm 57 446  45° x 45°
 RPP018 RPP018ES 830nm 23 880 45° x 45°
2.68 ±0.015
68.1 ±0.4
  CLAMPING
     AREA